


Thank you to our sponsors: 

 



Getting Started 

Wednesday October 17, 2018 

1:30 – 3:00 p.m.  or 7:00 – 6:30 p.m. 

60 Briarwood Ave., Mississauga 

 

TOP2018 (Taste of Peel) and concert 

Friday, November 16, 2018 

6:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

TOPConcert 

9:30 p.m. - 1:00 a.m. 

 

Getting Started 

Monday November 14, 2018 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 

150 East Dr., Brampton 

 

Getting Started 

Wednesday November 21, 2018 

1:30 – 3:00 p.m. or  7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 

385 Brunel Rd. Mississauga 

Advance Care Planning & Health Care Consent 

Wednesday November 28, 2018 

6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

385 Brunel Rd. Mississauga 

 

Getting Started 

Wednesday December 12, 2018 

1:30 – 3:00 p.m.  or 7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 

385 Brunel Rd. Mississauga 

 

Full Closures 

Thursday, November 8 (Staff Education Day) 

Monday, December 24 

Tuesday, December 25 

Wednesday, December 26 

Tuesday, January 1 

Questions, comments, suggestions for future 

content... 

or interested in signing up to get emailed our 

quarterly newsletter?  

Please email r.adolph@alzheimerpeel.com 

or call at 905-278-3667 x208 

Please contact l.benedikt@alzheimerpeel.com for information about how you can become a 

one time or monthly donor today! 

@AlzPeel  

alzheimer peel.com 


